HBAT-5400, 5402, 540B, 540C
High Performance Schottky Diode
for Transient Suppression
Data Sheet
Features
• Ultra-low Series Resistance for Higher Current Handling
• Low Capacitance
• Low Series Resistance

the second highest current handling capability of any
Avago diode, next to the HSMS-270x series.
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
HBAT-5400-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
HBAT-5400-TR1 3,000 7" Reel
HBAT-5400-TR2 10,000 13" Reel
HBAT-5402-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
HBAT-5402-TR1 3,000 7" Reel
HBAT-5402-TR2 10,000 13" Reel
HBAT-540B-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
HBAT-540B-TR1 3,000 7" Reel
HBAT-540B-TR2 10,000 13" Reel
HBAT-540C-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
HBAT-540C-TR1 3,000 7" Reel
HBAT-540C-TR2 10,000 13" Reel
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the character "G"
at the end, eg. HBAT-540x-TR2G for a 10,000 lead-free reel.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: